Position

County Health Officer
Fiscal Manager

Public Health Director
Public Health Director
Support Services Analyst Il
County Office Supervisor
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Office Assistant Il
Account Clerk Il

Account Clerk Il

Extra Help Special Projects
Coordinator

Director Of Public Health
Administration Services

Extra Help Special Projects
Coordinator

Office Assistant Il
Extra Help Office Assistant Il

Other Positions Held County

Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County
Merced County

Department

Health-Administration
Health-Administration
Health-Administration
Health-Administration
Health-Administration
Health-Administration
Health-Administration
Health-Administration
Health-Administration
Health-Administration
Health-Administration

Health-Administration

Health-Administration

Health-Administration

Health-Administration

Health-Administration

Total Wages

$212,040
$81,823
$78,099
$66,207
$52,796
$48,544
$46,205
$43,745
$39,183
$35,026
$33,185
$23,810

$13,903

$13,170

$9,037
$4,970

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$94,988
$39,841
$36,676
$31,042
$29,297
$40,305
$27,521
$29,981
$24,588
$23,130
$26,299

$0

$6,063

$0

$11,093
$0



