Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
County Health Officer		Merced County	Health-Administration	\$212,040	\$94,988
Fiscal Manager		Merced County	Health-Administration	\$81,823	\$39,841
Public Health Director		Merced County	Health-Administration	\$78,099	\$36,676
Public Health Director		Merced County	Health-Administration	\$66,207	\$31,042
Support Services Analyst II		Merced County	Health-Administration	\$52,796	\$29,297
County Office Supervisor		Merced County	Health-Administration	\$48,544	\$40,305
Accounting Technician		Merced County	Health-Administration	\$46,205	\$27,521
Accounting Technician		Merced County	Health-Administration	\$43,745	\$29,981
Office Assistant III		Merced County	Health-Administration	\$39,183	\$24,588
Account Clerk II		Merced County	Health-Administration	\$35,026	\$23,130
Account Clerk II		Merced County	Health-Administration	\$33,185	\$26,299
Extra Help Special Projects Coordinator		Merced County	Health-Administration	\$23,810	\$0
Director Of Public Health Administration Services		Merced County	Health-Administration	\$13,903	\$6,063
Extra Help Special Projects Coordinator		Merced County	Health-Administration	\$13,170	\$0
Office Assistant II		Merced County	Health-Administration	\$9,037	\$11,093
Extra Help Office Assistant II		Merced County	Health-Administration	\$4,970	\$0